
O P E N  E V E R Y  M O N D A Y  &  F R I D A Y
 

R E C E S S  -  A L L  I T E M S  $ 2 . 0 0
P P - Y 6

Wraps 
Ham, Cheese & Salad
Ham & Salad
Tuna & Salad
Cheese & Salad

Toasted Sandwiches 
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato 
Ham & Cheese
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Hot Food
Pasta Bolognese
GF Pasta Bolognese
Mild Chicken Curry 
Sausage Roll 
Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll
Meat Pie 

WHITE RICE SUSHI** (Friday only)
**Sushi orders must be received by midday
Thursday

 

$4.50
 
 
 
 
 
 

$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

 
 

$6.00
$6.50
$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

 
$4.50

 
 

Bicton Primary P&C 

C A N T E E N  M E N U

 
 

Lunches must be ordered online by 8am on the day.    
Visit www.schoollunchonline.com.au for more information and ordering.

 

Available for cash sales only at the canteen at recess time
 

Cheesies - Homemade Muffin/ Cake/Cookie of the day - Fruit Salad & Yoghurt

LUNCH 
KINDY - Y6

Must pre order online @  www.schoollunchonline.com.au 


