Bicton Primary P&C CANTEEN MENU

OPEN EVERY MONDAY & FRIDAY

RECESS - ALL ITEMS \$2.00 PP-Y6

Available for cash sales only at the canteen at recess time

Cheesies - Homemade Muffin/ Cake/Cookie of the day - Fruit Salad & Yoghurt

LUNCH KINDY - Y6

Must pre order online @ www.schoollunchonline.com.au

Wraps	\$4.50
Ham, Cheese & Salad	
Ham & Salad	
Tuna & Salad	
Cheese & Salad	
Toasted Sandwiches	
Cheese	\$3.50
Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50
Ham & Cheese	\$4.00
Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$4.00
Hot Food	
Pasta Bolognese	\$6.00
GF Pasta Bolognese	\$6.50
Mild Chicken Curry	\$6.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Spinach & Ricotta Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Meat Pie	\$4.50
WHITE RICE SUSHI** (Friday only) **Sushi orders must be received by midd	\$4.50
Thursday	

Lunches must be ordered online by 8am on the day.

Visit www.schoollunchonline.com.au for more information and ordering.